
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

4 

250 

772 

113 

17 

16 

24 

65 

121 

41 

91 

72 

44 

222 

131 

43 

310 

48 

112 

125 

96 

Name 

Luan Kündig 

Luca Andrich 

Joel Stierli 

Eric Rütsche 

Jan Menzi 

Timo Trapp 

Samuel Blank 

Kevin Kobi 

Gabriel Vogt 

Moritz Baumann 

Rahel Suter 

Pascal Kuratli 

Latifa Schneider 

Sidney Neal Keller 

Remo Reichlin 

Noah Koller 

Nicolas Bucher 

Amara Mathis 

Joschua Marti 

Lorena Koller 

Angela Stalder 

Klasse 

SJMCC-150 

SJM CC-150ccm TL 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJM CC-150ccm TL 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJM CC-150ccm TL 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

SJMCC-150 

R1.  

60 

54 

50 

47 

41 

43 

45 

37 

39 

21 

35 

26 

29 

33 

31 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

20 

R2.  

60 

54 

50 

45 

43 

41 

35 

39 

31 

47 

29 

37 

33 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

120 

108 

100 

92 

84 

84 

80 

76 

70 

68 

64 

63 

62 

60 

57 

52 

49 

47 

45 

43 

40 

Marke 

KTM SX 125 ccm 

Yamaha YZ 125 

Küng Yamaha YZ125 

Yamaha 125ccm 

Yamaha YZ 125 

KTM SX 125 

Yamaha 125 

Yamaha 

KTM SX125 

KTM 85 

Yamaha 125 

Zachmann KTM SX 125 

KTM SX 150 

KTM SX 150 

Yamaha YZ125 

KTM SX 125 

 Yamaha 125 

Yamaha YZ125 

Yamaha YZ125 

Suzuki rm 125 

Bemerkung 3.Lauf 
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Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

Motocross Feldkirch A 
SJMCC 150ccm 

Tagesrangliste SJMCC 150ccm 

Motocross Feldkirch A 1.700 km 

 Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer- 
Verband


